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Final Ranking Battle Men Final Ranking Battle Women
Rank Name Country Rank Name Country

1 Lebois Romain FRA 1 Komarchuk Ksenija UKR
2 Kharytonov Roman UKR 2 McIntosh Megan USA
3 Grigoryan Artur GER 3 Guichetau Clémence FRA
4 Schraepen Tim BEL 4 Eggert Maria GER
5 Vilcans Thomas GER 5 Kerbrat Caroline FRA
6 Peeters Jurgen BEL 6 Loutrein Océane FRA
7 DelMarmol Alexandre BEL 7 Plate Carmen NED
8 Holveck Emilien FRA 8 Da Silva Anne-Christine BEL
9 Lippert Jochen GER 9 Denissen Vicky BEL
9 Colbrant Pierre-Alix BEL 9 Mülenbäumer Marion GER
9 Falcini Pascal GER 9 Ujuk Natalie AUS
9 Barulin Andrey RUS 9 Morren Elien BEL

13 Carias Jacob GBR FINAL RANKING SPEED SLALOM MEN
13 Berkenkamp Lukas GER Rank Name Ctry
13 Verheyen Marco BEL 1 Fort Jimmy FRA
13 Blanchard Pierre-Yves FRA 2 Pasquier Loic FRA
13 Van der Molen André NED 3 Kerbrat Julien FRA
13 Ullrich Daniel GER 4 Lebois Romain FRA
19 Foele Ian BEL 5 Kharytonov Roman UKR
19 Sonnenberg Andreas GER 6 Ullrich Daniel GER
19 Slotmaekers Joost BEL 7 Schraepen Tim BEL

FINAL RANKING SPEED SLALOM WOMEN 8 Falsini Pascal GER
Rank Name Ctry 9 Grigoryan Artur GER

1 Guichetau Clémence FRA 10 Carias Jacob GBR
2 Derisbourg Tiffany FRA 11 Blanchard Pierre Yves FRA
3 Kerbrat Caroline FRA 12 Vilcans Thomas GER
4 Loutrein Océane FRA 13 Lippert Jochen GER
5 Bert Alizée FRA 14 Verheyen Marco BEL
6 Komarchuk Kseniia UKR 15 Peeters Jurgen BEL
7 Ujuk Natalie AUS 16 Van der Molen André NED
8 Plate Carmen NED 17 Sonnenberg Andreas GER
9 Denissen Vicky BEL 18 Slotmaekers Joost BEL



10 Mc Intosh Megan US
11 Eggert Maria GER
12 Mülenbäumer Marion GER

Rank Name Ctry Height Miss
1 Viscard Axel FRA 135 1
2 Kerbrat Julien FRA 130 1
3 Van Winghem Jessy BEL 120 0
3 Kharytonov Roman UKR 120 0
5 Durt Théo BEL 120 1
6 Schraepen Tim BEL 115 0
6 DelMarmol Alexandre BEL 115 0
6 Blanchard Pierre-Yves FRA 115 0
6 Rodriguez Wim BEL 115 0

10 Holveck Emilien FRA 115 1
11 Zaim Lenny BEL 100 1
11 Colbrant Pierre-Alix BEL 100 1
13 Verheyen Marco BEL 90 0
13 McIntosh Megan USA 90 0
15 Slotmaekers Joost BEL 90 2
16 Folle Ian BEL 40 0

1 Viscard Axel FRA
2 Blanchard Pierre-Yves FRA
3 Kharitonov Roman UKR
4 Colbrant Pierre Alix BEL
5 Grigoryan Artur GER
6 Adam brooking BEL
7 Mc Intosh Megan USA

FINAL RANKING HIGH-JUMP
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